APPENDIX H

VDOT Road and Bridge Standards Excerpts

EC-1
EC-2
EC-3
EC-4
EC-5
EC-6
EC-7
EC-8
EC-9
L-3

L-3A

PG-2A
PG-3
PG-5
SWM-1

Culvert Outlet Protection

Protective Covering Installation Criteria

Soil Stabilization Mat - 3 of 3

Rock Check Dams | and 11

Temporary Silt Fence and Filter Barrier
Drop Inlet Silt Trap

Typical Sediment Trap

Dewatering Basin

Temporary Diversion Dike

Typical Method for Bench Planting On Rock Cut
Section

Typical Method For Horizontal Grooving Cut
Slopes

Standard Paved Ditches

Standard Riprap Ditch and Slope Protection
Standard Paved Ditches

SWM Drainage Structure - 2 of 2

SWM-DR Stormwater Management Details — 5 of 5

TD-CL

Temporary Diversion Channel

ESC-INS Temporary Erosion and Siltation Control - 3 of 3

Roadside Development — Drawing A-4, A-5, A-6
Sinkhole Treatment Details
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